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portale emiliano del calcio
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Risultati e Classifica Terza Categoria Modena Girone A 2023/2024

22 Giornata

Squadra

Real Maranello
Ubersetto

San Vito
S.F.SMILE
Appennino 2000
A. Casinalbo
Magreta

Real M.Montale
T. Castelli
G.Nasi

CRP Bortolotti
Union 81

31/03 A. Casinalbo - Magreta

31/03 Appennino 2000 - San Vito
31/03 Real M.Montale - G.Nasi

31/03 Real Maranello - CRP Bortolotti
31/03 Ubersetto - T. Castelli

31/03 Union 81 - S.F.SMILE
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55
48
47
33
42
31
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27
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13

1-0
1-2
2-0
2-0
4-1
1-2

GS DR

16 39

6 42

29 18

29 4

24 18

26 5

41 -6

33 -6

44 -16

40 -6

51 -22

89 -76

VC NC PC VF NF PF
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